Tandoor-I-Khaas

BABRI ALOO
POTATOES MARINATED AND GRILLED
IN A MUGHLAI! PREPARATION

BHARWAN ALOO

FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS

POTATO STUFFED WITH A SPECIAL CASHEW FILLING,
GRILLED ON THE TANDOOR

MALAI BROCCOLI " &

FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS

BROCCOLI MARINATED WITH CREAM CHEESE AND
CARDAMOM, BAKED TO PERFECTION

TURKISH ALOO # &
BABY POTATOES STUFFED IN A TURKISH STYLE AND CHARRED

DAHI KEBAB

HARA- BHARA KEBAB
VEG SEEKH KEBAE COATED WITH CRUSHED
CORN AND COOKED IN THE TANDOOR

PEAS MAKAI| KEBAB 7
CRUSHED PEAS MARINATED WITH SPICES
AND COOKED IN THE TANDOOR

FOI SPECIAL PANEER
FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS
3 UNIGUE BLENDS OF THE PANEER KEBAB IN FOI STYLE

PANEER MALAI KEBAB

HYDERABADI PANEER TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA WITH SPECIAL CHUTNEY FILLING

PANEER TIKKA

STUFFED MUSHROOM &
\on-\egdetarian

CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB
CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB

255

265

295

255
265
270
270

315
295
305

295
295

325
325

CHICKEN MALA| KEBAB 325
CHICKEN SHASHLIK KEBAB 325

CHICKEN MARINATED IN WHITE WINE CHARRED
IN THE TANDOOR WITH TOMATOES AND CAPSICUM

CHICKEN SUNEHRI KEBAB " 395
CHICKEN KEBAB COATED WITH GOLD CHEESE

CHICKEN KASTURI KEBAB 345
CHICKEN COASTAL KEBAB 395

CHICKEN TIKKA GRILLED AND TOPPED WITH
A SPECIAL COASTAL SAUCE

CHICKEN STUFFED KEBAB# 405
CHICKEN TIL TIKKA 345
TANDOORI MURG (FULL/HALF) 545/295
TANGRI KEBAB 325
RAN NAWABI 1ns0

BABY GOAT LEG MARINATED IN FOI SPECIAL SPICES CHARRED
IN THE TANDOOR TO GIVE YOU MUTTON THAT MELTS OFF
THE BOME, A DISH FIT FOR KINGS SERVES 3TO 4

MUTTON GALOUTI KEBAB 455
MUTTON MINCED INTO A SOFT KEBAE AND CHAR-GRILLED

IN THE TANDOOR WHICH RESULTS IN A MELT IN YOUR

MOUTH DELICACY ORIGINATING FROM THE CITY OF NAWABS

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB 455
FISH TIKKA 375
FISH MALAI KEBAB 375
SUFIYANI FISH v 385
FISH MARINATED WITH CAROM SEEDS, FENNEL AND YOGHURT

PATIALA FISH 375

FISH MARINATED WITH CORIANDER LEAVES, YOGHURT
AND SPECIAL SPICES GRILLED TO PERFECTION
RESULTING IN AN OVERLOAD OF FLAVOURS. PUMJABI STYLE

SHARABI JHINGA i 495
JUMBO PRAWNS MARINATED IN OLD MONK RUM

AND GROUND SPICES

TANDOORI PRAWNS 465

ThiC APPLY

¥l FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS /5. FUSION REVOLUTION .ok SPICY sk ok VERY SPICY TAYEE A€ ADDLICARLE



Shubh Aarambh

FONDUE CHEESE BALLS &

LAHORI PINDI CHANA
A LAHORI TWIST TO THE ALL-TIME FAVOURITE PINDI CHANA

GONDHORAJ PANKO FRIED FISH ## &,

CALCUTTA BHETKI FISH BREADED IN AUTHENTIC JAPANESE

295
295

455

EREAD CRUMBS WITH GONDHORAJ LIME, DEEP-FRIED IN GOODNESS

Subz-k-Khaas

SUBZ JODHPUR| "
A MIXED ARRAY OF VEGETABLES PREPARED IN TRADITIONAL
JODHPURI STYLE SERVED IN A VELVETY GRAVY

BANARAS|I ALOO DUM
BAKED POTATOES COOKED IN BANARASI STYLE
SERVED IN A ZESTY GRAVY

ROGINI ALOO
FROM THE VALLEYS OF KASHMIR , BABY POTATOES CHARRED
AND COOKED METICULOUSLY IN A SMOKEY TOMATO GRAVY

MUSHROOM DO PYAZA
PANEER MAKHANWALA &
MALAI KOFTA

KADAI PANEER

PALAK PANEER

PANEER SIRKAPIYAZWALA &%
PANEER COOKED IN A VELVETY PICKLED ONION GRAVY;
AN FOI SPECIALITY

GREEN PEAS MASALA

METHI CORN MALAI s &

285

275

275

285
305
315
315
295
315

265
305

YELLOW DAL

DAL PANCHRATAN

A RAJASTHANI DELICACY, THIS DAL EMULSFIES
THE GOODMNESS OF FIVE LENTILS

OFFERING A RICH PALATE EXPERIENCE

DAL MAKHANI

DAL BUKHARA ¥t

A RAJASTHANI DELICACY, THIS DAL EMULSIFIES
THE GOODNESS OF FIVE LENTILS

OFFERING A RICH PALATE EXPERIENCE

Murgh Shandaar

CHICKEN BHARTA
CHICKEN LABABDAR
CHICKEN HYDERABADI

CHARRED CHICKEN IN A ROYAL TOMATO GRAVY
WITH A ZEST OF HYDERABADI| FLAVOURS

PALAK CHICKEN ¥

A REGAL FAVOURITE, THIS BONELESS CHICKEN
IS SIMMERED IN A SILKY PALAK GRAVY

CHICKEN RESHMI BUTTER MASALA

AFGHANI| MURG
SUCCULENT PIECES OF CHICKEN PREPARED
IN A RICH CASHEW GRAVY

DELHIWALA BUTTER CHICKEN %
AN ALL TIME CLASSIC FROM THE STREETS OF DELHI

CHICKEN BUTTER FRY (WB)
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

THE OG MASALA THAT MADE IT
THE NATIONAL DISH OF UK, MADE FOI STYLE

P FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS /5, FUSION REVOLUTION gk SPICY L L VERY SPICY

205
235

245
275

355
355
355

355

355
365
365

595
355

TARC APPLY
TANES AS APPLICABLE



Rice ¢ Noodles Veg | kg | Chicken | Mixed

FRIED RICE 205
CILANTRO RICE 215
CHILLI GARLIC RICE & 215
SICHUAN RICE & 215
HAKKA NOODLES 205
CHILL| GARLIC & 225
NOODLES

PAN FRIED NOODLES 265
CANTONESE NOODLES 265
PAD THAI NOODLES 265

215
220
220
220

210
230

275
275

230
240
265
265
235
265

285
285
275

245
265
285
285
245
285

295
295

Desserts

TOOT!I FROOTI

BROWNIE

CHEESECAKE (SEASONAL FLAVOURS)
KULFI (SEASONAL FLAVOURS)
SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

175
135
245
125
175

TRE APPLY

¥ifr FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS ({), FUSION REVOLUTION 4 SPICY & 4l VERY SPICY TAXES AS APPLICABLE



Asian

Appetizers ( Vegelarian )

CILANTRO POTATO

PERI PERI CHILLI POTATO &
CRUNCHY POTATO TOSSED IN AFRICA'S BIRD EYE CHILLI

CHILLI TURKISH ALOO # 4 &

POTATOES SMOKED IN TURKISH STYLE, STUFFED
WITH FIO.I SPECIAL SAUCE AND COATED IN SPICY CHILLIES

CRISPY CHILLI BABYCORN

BABYCORN TOSSED IN TANGY HOT GARLIC

SICHUAN MUSHROOM & &

BUTTON MUSHROOMS PREPARED IN SPICY SICHUAN PEPPER

AMERICAN CORN PEPPER SALT @

AMERICAN CORN KERNELS PREPARED IN
A FLUFFY TEXTURE TOSSED |IN HERBS

LOTUS STEM

PANEER 65
PANEER TOSSED IN CURRY PATTA INFUSED
WITH INDIAN SPICES, A HYDERABAD| FUSION

PANEER IN SPICY PEANUTS SAUCE
GINGER GARLIC POTATO

Non-\egelarian
MALAI CHILLI CHICKEN ### & &

BOMELESS CHUNKS OF CHICKEN MARINATED
IN A CREAMY SAUCE INFUSED WITH CRISPY CHILLIES
IN HAKKA STYLE

POT-ROASTED CHILLI CHICKEN &
CHICKEN PIECES ROASTED IN A POT AND
THEN COOKED IN CHINESE STYLE

#ifr FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS /- FUSION REVOLUTION & SPICY & L VERY SPICY

255
255

285

275
275
275

285
275

275
255

335

335

CHILLI TANGRI KEBAB
A JUICY LEG OF CHICKEN MARINATED OVERNIGHT,
COOKED IN A TANDOOR AND THEM IN HAKKA STYLE

PAK CHANG KAl

CHICKEN STUFFED KEBAB TOSSED IN FOI CHEF'S SPECIAL SALCE
CILANTRO CHICKEN

THAI BASIL CHICKEN

DEVILS CHICKEN & &

KUNG PAO CHICKEN &

CHICKEN TOSSED WITH CASHEW NUT AND HONEY
SINGAPORE CHICKEN

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

PAN FRIED CHILLI FISH -&
SINGAPORE FISH

DEVILS FISH & &

KUNG PAO FISH

PRAWN PEPPER SALT

PRAWN TEMPURA

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWN

335
335
335
335

335
335
355
355
355
355
475
495
535

TEC APPLY

TANES AS APPLICABELE



Asian

Soup

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP

VEG MANCHOW SOUP

VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP

VEG CORIANDER SOUP

CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER SOUP
CHICKEN DUMPLING SOUP

Dumpling

VEG DUMPLING
SPICY CHICKEN DUMPLING

PHILADELPHIA

CREAM CHEESE DUMPLING
CREAMY AND CHEESEY DUMPLINGS MADE
FROM THE SPECIAL PHILEDELPHIA CHEESE

PRAWN HARGOW

STEAMED SHRIMP DUMPLINGS WITH

A VERY DELICATE TASTE TRADITIONAL FILLINGS ARE
SUBTLY SEASONED AND THE DOUGH WRAPPING IS MADE
FROM A MIXTURE OF WHEAT STARCH AND TAPIOCA FLOUR

¥ FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS (£ FUSION REVOLUTION gk SPICY . il VERY SPICY

205
205
205
205
220
220
220
220
245

215
255
355

385

Bao
BLACK BEAN POTATO BAO " &,

A CHINESE STEAMED BUN W|TH A FLUFFY TEXTURE,
WITH A FILING OF BLACK BEAN POTATO

MALAI PANEER BAO " &,
A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE,
WITH A FILING OF MALAI PANEER

KEEMA BAO " &
A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE,
WITH A FILING OF MUTTON KEEMA

CHILLI CHICKEN BAO W &, &
A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE,
WITH A FILING OF CHILLI CHICKEN

BUTTER CHICKEN BAO " &,
A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE,
WITH A FILING OF DELH| STYLE BUTTER CHICKEN

Taco

MALAI AUR CORN TACO ¢ &,
MALAI AND CORN COOKED IN SLOW HEAT
WITH SPICES AND PLACED IN HARD SHELLED TORTILLA

KOSHA MANGSHO TACO " &

A BENGALI DELICACY THAT LITERALLY TRANSLATES
TO SAUTED MEAT. MUTTON COOKED ON SLOW HEAT
WITH SPICES AND PLACED IN HARD SHELLED TORTILLA

Wings

HONEY CHILLI WINGS &
CHICKEN WINGS CHARRED AND FIERY GLAZED WITH HONEY

YAKITORI WINGS

BITE-SIZED P|ECES OF CHICKEN GLAZED IN YAKITOR| SAUCE
CHICKEN SERVED ON A BAMBOO SKEWER

335

335

375

355

355

335

375

315

335

T&C APPLY

TAXES AS APPLICABLE



Shahi Mutton

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

A KASHMIRI LEGEND- MUTTON MADE IN A PAN
OVER LOW FLAME WITH A DISTINCT RED RATAN
JOT CHILLI GRAVY

KEEMA MATAR
KOSHA MANGSHO

A BENGALI DELICACY THAT LITERALLY TRANSLATES
TO SAUTED MEAT, MUTTON COOKED ON SLOW HEAT
WITH SPICES. A LABOUR OF LOVE

MUTTON BUTTER FRY

RAJSTHANI LAL MANS

CONSUMED BY ROYAL RAJASTHANIS TRADITIONALLY,
TENDER MUTTON IS PREPARED WITH THE ROBUST
MATHANIA MIRCHI

BHUNA MUTTON v

Machh ke Zaikey
FISH BUTTER MASALA W

FISH AMRITSARI MASALA "
AMRITSARI FRIED FISH SERVED IN A FLUFFY CHOPPED ONION
GRAVY INFUSED WITH FOI SPECIAL SPICES

SARSON FISH
AN ICONIC BENGALI DISH MADE PALPABLE
WITH THE USE OF FRESH LOCAL MUSTARD

MALABAR FISH CURRY

Visheshth Jhingey

CHINGRI| MALAI CURRY
GOAN PRAWN CURRY
KERELA PRAWN ROAST
PRAWN MAKHANI

¥ FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS (i), FUSION REVOLUTION

535

515
535

545
545

525

385
395

385

385

495
495
485
495

Rice

STEAMED RICE 160
JEERA RICE 190
PEAS PULAO 190
MIRCH-MASALEDAR CHAWAL 205
VEG PANCH RATAN PULAO 215
ZAFRANI PULAO W 265
CHICKEN PULAO 325
MUTTON PULAO 365

Naan Roti aur Kulchey

Bread Basket

TANDOORI ROTI 60
PLAIN NAAN 85
BUTTER NAAN 95
GARLIC NAAN 145
CHEESE CHILLI NAAN 150
MASALA KULCHA 105
LACCHA PARATHA 90
ONION CHEESE CHILLI KULCHA 165

TRC APPLY
TAXES AE APPLICABLE

4 spicY b L VERY SPICY



