Tandoor-F-Khaas		CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB	325
Tanavvi E Knaas		CHICKEN SHASHLIK KEBAB	325
BABRI ALOO 👾	255	IN THE TANDOOR WITH TOMATOES AND CAPSICUM	
POTATOES MARINATED AND GRILLED IN A MUGHLAI PREPARATION		CHICKEN SUNEHRI KEBAB 🗯	395
BHARWAN ALOO 🐲	265	CHICKEN KASTURI KEBAB	345
FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS POTATO STUFFED WITH A SPECIAL CASHEW FILLING.		CHICKEN COASTAL KEBAB	395
GRILLED ON THE TANDOOR		CHICKEN TIKKA GRILLED AND TOPPED WITH	333
MALAI BROCCOLI WE &	295	A SPECIAL COASTAL SAUCE  CHICKEN STUFFED KEBAB	405
BROCCOLI MARINATED WITH CREAM CHEESE AND		CHICKEN TIL TIKKA	345
TURKISH ALOO 🏶 💩	255	TANDOORI MURG (FULL/HALF)	545/295
BABY POTATOES STUFFED IN A TURKISH STYLE AND CHARRED	255	TANGRI KEBAB	325
DAHI KEBAB	265	RAN NAWABI	1150
HARA- BHARA KEBAB **  VEG SEEKH KEBAB COATED WITH CRUSHED  CORN AND COOKED IN THE TANDOOR	270	BABY GOAT LEG MARINATED IN FOI SPECIAL SPICES CHARRED IN THE TANDOOR TO GIVE YOU MUTTON THAT MELTS OFF THE BONE, A DISH FIT FOR KINGS SERVES 3 TO 4	,,,,,
PEAS MAKAI KEBAB ** CRUSHED PEAS MARINATED WITH SPICES AND COOKED IN THE TANDOOR	270	MUTTON GALOUTI KEBAB  MUTTON MINCED INTO A SOFT KEBAB AND CHAR-GRILLED IN THE TANDOOR WHICH RESULTS IN A MELT IN YOUR MOUTH DELICACY ORIGINATING FROM THE CITY OF NAWABS	455
FOI SPECIAL PANEER 🐡	315	MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB	455
FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS 3 UNIQUE BLENDS OF THE PANEER KEBAB IN FOI STYLE		FISH TIKKA	375
PANEER MALAI KEBAB	295	FISH MALAI KEBAB	375
HYDERABADI PANEER TIKKA PANEER TIKKA WITH SPECIAL CHUTNEY FILLING	305	SUFIYANI FISH ** FISH MARINATED WITH CAROM SEEDS, FENNEL AND YOGHURT	385
PANEER TIKKA	295	PATIALA FISH ** FISH MARINATED WITH CORIANDER LEAVES, YOGHURT	375
STUFFED MUSHROOM &	295	AND SPECIAL SPICES GRILLED TO PERFECTION RESULTING IN AN OVERLOAD OF FLAVOURS: PUNJABI STYLE	
Non-Vegetarian		SHARABI JHINGA 🐲	495
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB	325	JUMBO PRAWNS MARINATED IN OLD MONK RUM AND GROUND SPICES	
CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB	325	TANDOORI PRAWNS	465
the standing production of	FUEION FE	OLUTION & SPICY & VERY SPICY TAXE	T&C APPLY
PLAVOURS RECOMMENDS AN	FUSION REV	DEUTION SPICE SPICE TAX	S AS APPLICABLE

Shubh Aarambh		YELLOW DAL	205
SHUDII / LAT AHIDII		DAL PANCHRATAN	235
FONDUE CHEESE BALLS &	295	A RAJASTHANI DELICACY, THIS DAL EMULSFIES THE GOODNESS OF FIVE LENTILS	
LAHORI PINDI CHANA	295	OFFERING A RICH PALATE EXPERIENCE	
A LAHORI TWIST TO THE ALL-TIME FAVOURITE PINDI CHANA		DAL MAKHANI	245
GONDHORAJ PANKO FRIED FISH & & & CALCUTTA BHETKI FISH BREADED IN AUTHENTIC JAPANESE BREAD CRUMBS WITH GONDHORAJ LIME, DEEP-FRIED IN GOODN	455 ESS	DAL BUKHARA (**) A RAJASTHANI DELICACY, THIS DAL EMULSIFIES THE GOODNESS OF FIVE LENTILS OFFERING A RICH PALATE EXPERIENCE	275
Subz-E-Khaas		Murgh Shandaar	
		CHICKEN BHARTA	355
SUBZ JODHPURI 🐲	285	CHICKEN LABABDAR	355
A MIXED ARRAY OF VEGETABLES PREPARED IN TRADITIONAL JOHPURI STYLE SERVED IN A VELVETY GRAVY		CHICKEN HYDERABADI CHARRED CHICKEN IN A ROYAL TOMATO GRAVY	355
BANARASI ALOO DUM BAKED POTATOES COOKED IN BANARASI STYLE	275	WITH A ZEST OF HYDERABADI FLAVOURS	
SERVED IN A ZESTY GRAVY		PALAK CHICKEN ** A REGAL FAVOURITE, THIS BONELESS CHICKEN	355
ROGINI ALOO	275	IS SIMMERED IN A SILKY PALAK GRAVY	
FROM THE VALLEYS OF KASHMIR , BABY POTATOES CHARRED AND COOKED METICULOUSLY IN A SMOKEY TOMATO GRAVY		CHICKEN RESHMI BUTTER MASALA	355
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA	285	AFGHANI MURG SUCCULENT PIECES OF CHICKEN PREPARED	365
PANEER MAKHANWALA **	305	IN A RICH CASHEW GRAVY	
MALAI KOFTA	315	DELHIWALA BUTTER CHICKEN 👾	365
KADAI PANEER	315	AN ALL TIME CLASSIC FROM THE STREETS OF DELHI	505
PALAK PANEER	295	CHICKEN BUTTER FRY (WB)	595 355
PANEER SIRKAPIYAZWALA ** PANEER COOKED IN A VELVETY PICKLED ONION GRAVY; AN FOI SPECIALITY	315	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA ** THE OG MASALA THAT MADE IT THE NATIONAL DISH OF UK, MADE FOI STYLE	355
GREEN PEAS MASALA	265		
METHI CORN MALAI 🗰 🙈	305		
** FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS	FUSION RE	VOLUTION 🚣 SPICY 🚣 🎍 VERY SPICY	TAC APPLY TAXES AS APPLICABLE

FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS & FUSION REVOLUTION & SPICY & VERY SPICY

## Rice & Noodles Veg | Egg | Chicken | Mixed 245 FRIED RICE 205 215 230 CILANTRO RICE 215 220 240 265 CHILLI GARLIC RICE & 215 220 265 285 SICHUAN RICE & 215 220 265 285 HAKKA NOODLES 205 210 235 245 CHILLI GARLIC 225 230 265 285 295 PAN FRIED NOODLES 265 275 285 **CANTONESE NOODLES 265 275** 285 295 PAD THAI NOODLES 265 275

## Desserts

TOOTI FROOTI	175
BROWNIE	135
CHEESECAKE (SEASONAL FLAVOURS)	245
KULFI (SEASONAL FLAVOURS)	125
SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	175

# FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS & FUSION REVOLUTION & SPICY & VERY SPICY









Asian		CHILLI TANGRI KEBAB  A JUICY LEG OF CHICKEN MARINATED OVERNIGHT, COOKED IN A TANDOOR AND THEN IN HAKKA STYLE	
Appetizers (Vegetarian)		PAK CHANG KAI CHICKEN STUFFED KEBAB TOSSED IN FOI CHEF'S SPECIAL SAUCE	
CILANTRO POTATO  PERI PERI CHILLI POTATO  CRUNCHY POTATO TOSSED IN AFRICA'S BIRD EYE CHILLI  CHILLI TURKISH ALOO  POTATOES SMOKED IN TURKISH STYLE, STUFFED  WITH F.O.I SPECIAL SAUCE AND COATED IN SPICY CHILLIES  CRISPY CHILLI BABYCORN	255 255 285 275	CILANTRO CHICKEN  THAI BASIL CHICKEN  DEVILS CHICKEN  KUNG PAO CHICKEN  CHICKEN TOSSED WITH CASHEW NUT AND HONEY  SINGAPORE CHICKEN	335 335 335 335 335
SICHUAN MUSHROOM & BUTTON MUSHROOM PEPPER SALT AMERICAN CORN PEPPER SALT AMERICAN CORN PEPPER SALT AMERICAN CORN BUTTON MUSHROOMS PREPARED IN SPICY SICHUAN PEPPER AMERICAN CORN KERNELS PREPARED IN A FLUFFY TEXTURE TOSSED IN HERBS  LOTUS STEM  PANEER 65 PANEER 65 PANEER TOSSED IN CURRY PATTA INFUSED WITH INDIAN SPICES, A HYDERABADI FUSION  PANEER IN SPICY PEANUTS SAUCE  GINGER GARLIC POTATO	275 275 285 275 275 275 255	TERIYAKI CHICKEN PAN FRIED CHILLI FISH  SINGAPORE FISH DEVILS FISH  KUNG PAO FISH PRAWN PEPPER SALT PRAWN TEMPURA GOLDEN FRIED PRAWN	335 355 355 355 355 475 495 535
Non-Vegelarian  MALAI CHILLI CHICKEN & & &  BONELESS CHUNKS OF CHICKEN MARINATED IN A CREAMY SAUCE INFUSED WITH CRISPY CHILLIES IN HAKKA STYLE  POT-ROASTED CHILLI CHICKEN &  CHICKEN PIECES ROASTED IN A POT AND THEN COOKED IN CHINESE STYLE	335 335		

## FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS A FUSION REVOLUTION & SPICY

TAC APPLY
TAXES AS APPLICABLE

Asian		Bao	
Soup		BLACK BEAN POTATO BAO	335
VEG SWEET CORN SOUP	205	MALAI PANEER BAO 🗯 🕭	335
VEG MANCHOW SOUP	205	A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE, WITH A FILING OF MALAI PANEER	
VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP	205	KEEMA BAO 🗯 🕭	375
VEG CORIANDER SOUP	205	A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE, WITH A FILING OF MUTTON KEEMA	
CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP	220	CHILLI CHICKEN BAO 🐡 🔗 🎍	355
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP	220	A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE,	000
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP	220	BUTTER CHICKEN BAO 🏶 💩	355
CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	220	A CHINESE STEAMED BUN WITH A FLUFFY TEXTURE,	333
CHICKEN DUMPLING SOUP	245	WITH A FILING OF DELHI STYLE BUTTER CHICKEN	
Dumpling			
VEG DUMPLING	215	Taco	
SPICY CHICKEN DUMPLING	255	Taco	
PHILADELPHIA	355	MALAI AUR CORN TACO 🍁 💩	335
CREAM CHEESE DUMPLING CREAMY AND CHEESEY DUMPLINGS MADE		WITH SPICES AND PLACED IN HARD SHELLED TORTILLA	
FROM THE SPECIAL PHILEDELPHIA CHEESE		KOSHA MANGSHO TACO 🗯 🕭	375
PRAWN HARGOW STEAMED SHRIMP DUMPLINGS WITH A VERY DELICATE TASTE TRADITIONAL FILLINGS ARE SUBTLY SEASONED AND THE DOUGH WRAPPING IS MADE FROM A MIXTURE OF WHEAT STARCH AND TAPIOCA FLOUR	385	A BENGALI DELICACY THAT LITERALLY TRANSLATES TO SAUTED MEAT. MUTTON COOKED ON SLOW HEAT WITH SPICES AND PLACED IN HARD SHELLED TORTILLA	
		Wings	
		HONEY CHILLI WINGS & CHICKEN WINGS CHARRED AND FIERY GLAZED WITH HONEY	315
		YAKITORI WINGS BITE-SIZED PIECES OF CHICKEN GLAZED IN YAKITORI SAUCE CHICKEN SERVED ON A BAMBOO SKEWER	335
** FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS	& FUSION RE	VOLUTION & SPICY & VERY SPICY TAXES A	T&C APPLY

Shahi Mutton		Rice	
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH	535	STEAMED RICE	160
A KASHMIRI LEGEND- MUTTON MADE IN A PAN OVER LOW FLAME WITH A DISTINCT RED RATAN		JEERA RICE	190
JOT CHILLI GRAVY		PEAS PULAO	190
KEEMA MATAR	515	MIRCH-MASALEDAR CHAWAL	205
KOSHA MANGSHO	535	VEG PANCH RATAN PULAO	215
A BENGALI DELICACY THAT LITERALLY TRANSLATES TO SAUTED MEAT. MUTTON COOKED ON SLOW HEAT		ZAFRANI PULAO 🗯	265
WITH SPICES. A LABOUR OF LOVE		CHICKEN PULAO	325
MUTTON BUTTER FRY	545	MUTTON PULAO	365
RAJSTHANI LAL MANS *** CONSUMED BY ROYAL RAJASTHANIS TRADITIONALLY,	545		
TENDER MUTTON IS PREPARED WITH THE ROBUST MATHANIA MIRCHI		Naan Roti aur Kulchey	
BHUNA MUTTON 🗰	525	Bread Basket	
Machh ke Zaikey			
FISH BUTTER MASALA **	385	TANDOORI ROTI	60
FISH AMRITSARI MASALA	395	PLAIN NAAN	85
AMRITSARI FRIED FISH SERVED IN A FLUFFY CHOPPED ONION	333	BUTTER NAAN	95
GRAVY INFUSED WITH FOI SPECIAL SPICES		GARLIC NAAN	145
SARSON FISH AN ICONIC BENGALI DISH MADE PALPABLE	385	CHEESE CHILLI NAAN 👾	150
WITH THE USE OF FRESH LOCAL MUSTARD		MASALA KULCHA	105
MALABAR FISH CURRY	385	LACCHA PARATHA	90
Visheshth Jhingey		ONION CHEESE CHILLI KULCHA	165
CHINGRI MALAI CURRY	495		
GOAN PRAWN CURRY	495		
KERELA PRAWN ROAST	485		
PRAWN MAKHANI	495		

## FLAVOURS RECOMMENDS & FUSION REVOLUTION & SPICY

TAC APPLY
TAXES AS APPLICABLE